Regatta
Class
Race
Start
Length

10a Regata a la Inversa de Aguete 2025
ORC

2

4/10/2025 15:00:00

8,00 nm

Tiempos Regata Inversa

Vela

ESP 2020

ESP 9077

ESP 6962

ESP 7430-C

ESP 417

ESP 10832

ESP 6642

ESP 6106

ESP 9757

ESP 4638

ESP 9761

Barco

ATXURRI

SAMOA

ESTRELLA

QUEN VAI
CACTUS DIGITAL - PETRILLA
ESPITA

ARPON IV - SEIDA
YOUKOUNKOUN 11l
NONTENNOM
OZOSANA

KAIROS

ToD

7734

664,6

660,6

6515

648,8

648,5

628,8

608,9

599,3

598

570,7

Gap
00:00:00
00:14:30
00:15:02
00:16:15
00:16:37
00:16:39
00:19:17
00:21:56
00:2313
00:23:23

00:27:02

Salida

04/10/2025 15:00:00
04/10/2025 15:14:30
04/10/2025 15:15:02
04/10/2025 15:16:15
04/10/2025 15:16:37
04/10/2025 15:16:39
04/10/2025 15:19:17
04/10/2025 15:21:56
04/10/2025 15:23:13
04/10/2025 15:23:23

04/10/2025 15:27:02



